SENATE AMENDMENT 13, TO SENATE SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 2007 SENATE BILL 40

June 26, 2007 – Offered by Senators Kedzie, Lazich, Darling, Cowles, Ellis, S. Fitzgerald, Grothman, Harsdorf, Kanavas, Kapanke, A. Lasee, Leibham, Olsen and Roessler.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 864, line 18: delete "up to \$5,000" and substitute "any amount".
- 2. Page 864, line 21: delete that line and substitute "account established under
- 4 26 USC 408.".

5

- **3.** Page 864, line 22: delete lines 22 and 23.
- 6 **4.** Page 865, line 1: delete lines 1 to 8.
- 7 (END)